VST Returns Shipping Invoice

Delivery Address: Date: 25 Nov 2025 Shipper Address:
Honeywell Healthcare Solutions GmbH RMA: VST

Karen Bull VST RN: RTS31001058 15 Station Road
Alter Holzhafen 18 Cross Hills

Wismar Keighley

Germany West Yorkshire
D-23966 BD20 7DT

Eori DE3174778 +44 (0) 1535 634900
0049 3841 360204 +44 (0) 1535 635582

info@vandagraphst.com

Returns Under Warranty Value for Customs : 10.00 Euro
See Attached Listing for Serial numbers and Faults

Part Number P/N / Value Description Quantity
8010007 8010007 Oxygen Sensor - NaNSO1 2
Tariff Code: 9019209000



Part Number

Serial Number

RMA

Fault Description

8010007
8010007

S01121473
S01121474

Low Output
Low Output




Part Number Serial No. RMA Fault Report
8010007 S01121473
8010007 S01121474



